
FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2016 - Windsor (CAN)

Windsor International Aquatic and Training Centre

April 15 - 17

Event 306

16 APR 2016 - 12:00

Men's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 88.40 1 88.40 1  
5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 77.00 5 165.40 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.59.08.5 94.50 1 259.90 1  
207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 91.80 1 351.70 1  

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 2 435.00 1  
109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 96.90 1 531.90 1  

2 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 3 81.60 3 6.80
107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 79.05 3 160.65 2 4.75
307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 85.75 3 246.40 2 13.50
109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 83.60 3 330.00 2 21.70
205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.57.5 63.00 5 393.00 2 42.00

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 76.50 3 469.50 2 62.40
3 HIXON Michael USA 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 6 63.00 6 25.40

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.07.57.5 81.60 1 144.60 6 20.80
5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 84.00 4 228.60 6 31.30

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.56.06.5 59.50 6 288.10 6 63.60
109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 91.20 1 379.30 4 55.70
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.5 81.60 2 460.90 3 71.00

4 PACHECO Rommel SMF 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 86.70 2 1.70
205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 67.50 6 154.20 3 11.20

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 240.90 3 19.00
5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 74.25 4 315.15 3 36.55
307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.06.55.56.0 54.25 6 369.40 6 65.60
109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 66.50 4 435.90 4 96.00

5 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 71.40 5 71.40 5 17.00
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 79.90 2 151.30 5 14.10
109C 3.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 79.80 5 231.10 4 28.80
307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 2 315.10 4 36.60
205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 4 391.60 3 43.40

5156B 3.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.03.03.54.5 42.90 6 434.50 5 97.40
6 MEARS Christopher GBR 407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 74.80 4 74.80 4 13.60

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 4 153.55 4 11.85
5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 6 230.05 5 29.85

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 297.55 5 54.15
5156B 3.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.57.57.0 79.95 3 377.50 5 57.50
109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.03.5 45.60 5 423.10 6 108.80

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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